Bags and travel / Document bags

Retrend RPET shoulder bag 6L

SKU: TP212062255
Categorie: Bags and travel

Shoulder bag made of recycled PET plastic with an adjustable shoulder strap. Features
a main compartment that closes with a flap and a buckle closure.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width
Imprint Height

Max Print Colors
Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin
PMS main colour
Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions
Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM

Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations

Attribute

#204060 [N
#e41F26 [
#000000 |

SKU

TP212062255
TP212062282
TP212062290

Embroidery fixed

front

99 x 99 mm
99

99

12

8

50

No

50 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
PRC

Blue

34

8,5
34x25x8,5¢cm
233

50

99

99

12

front
Embroidery fixed
front

25

None

Stock
314
4063
4104



